Department of Computer Application
UIET, CSJM University Kanpur
Academic- Calendar 2018-19 (Odd Semester)

Particulars Date Day
I. | Counseling & Admission
BCA June 25, 2018, Tentative Monday
MCA As per AKTU, Lucknow -
2. | Commencement of Session July 02,2018 Monday
3. | Registration
2K 16, 2K17(BCA) July 04,2018 Wednesday
2K16, 2K17(MCA) July 05, 2018 Thursday
4. | Start of classes both BCA & July 06, 2018 Friday
MCA
5. | Registration of 2K18 (BCA) July 10,2018 Tuesday
6. | Registration of 2K18 (MCA) As per AKTU Lucknow
. August 6, 2018, Tentative Monday
7. | Quiz (First) August 20 - August 25, Monday to
: o 2018 Saturday
8. | Date of Registration of Internal | August 31,2018 Friday
Improvement
9. | Mid Semester Examination September 24 - Monday to
September 29, 2018 Saturday
10. | Mid Sem Break October 15 - October 20, Monday to
N 2018 Saturday
11. | Quiz Week(I11"%) November 05 — Monday to
L November 10, 2018 Saturday
12. | Last Day of Classes November 30, 2018 Monday
13. | End Semester Theory As per University -
Examination Schedule
14. | End Semester Practical After End Semester -
Examination Examination
15. | Winter Vacation for (Students) | December 24, 2018 - Monday to
January 10, 2018 Thursday
16. | Registration for Even Semester | January 11,2019 Friday
Month No. of Classes on No. of Classes on
Monday, Wednesday, | Tuesday, Thursday,
Friday(1,3,5) Saturday(2,4,6)
l. July 10 10
2. o August 12 12
3, September 7 9
4. October 7 8
5. November 9 10
Total 45 49
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